

## Pachet materiale electrice

I.D.: 96780515

---

Data publicarii	29.04.24	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.216,43 RON - 1.216,43 RON

---

Descriere: Pachetul contine: CYY-F 3X1.5-COLAC 100M 100 MT. 2,59 259 CB\_DOZA ETANSA\_PATRATA\_150X110MM\_32-21007-150 1 BUC. 23,29 23,29 ET\_INTR AUTO\_10A\_1P+N\_C\_4.5KA\_PLN4 3 BUC. 22,5 67,5 ET\_INTR AUTO\_16A\_1P+N\_C\_4.5KA\_PLN4 2 BUC. 22,5 45 FS\_BANDA\_PERFORATA\_17X0.7\_M7\_10M/ROLA\_LBV17 1 BUC. 39,73 39,73 FS\_BANDA\_MONTAJ\_LBV25 1 BUC. 47,99 47,99 AB\_CONTACTOR\_3P\_96A\_100-250V50HZ\_AF96-30-00-13 1 BUC. 404,46 404,46 GK\_TUB\_TERMO\_ADEZIVAT\_SRH2\_40-12\_1000MM\_127423 2 BUC. 31,28 62,56 GK\_TUB\_TERMO\_ADEZIVAT\_SRH2\_22-6\_1000MM\_127418 4 BUC. 16,82 67,28 AB\_INTR\_DIFERENTIAL\_20A\_1P+N\_C\_6KA\_30MA\_DSH201 1 BUC. 90,72 90,72 CYY-F 5X2.5-TAMBUR 15 MT. 7,26 108,90

---